5:00

5:05

6:00

7:55

8:00

\.mon & Sch Oo

“LAMOILLE "’»

Equity, Access, and Opportunity

LNSU Board Negotiations Council Meeting

** GMTCC, T-18**

Wednesday, February 19, 2020, 5:00 p.m.

AGENDA

All times are approximate.

Call to Order and Approval of Agenda

Board Negotiations Council — Possible Executive Session
Joined by Teacher Association

Other Business

Adjourn



