

LNSU Board Negotiations Council Meeting ** GMTCC, T-18**

Wednesday, February 19, 2020, 5:00 p.m.

AGENDA

All times are approximate.

5:00 PM	Call to Order and Approval of Agenda
5:05	Board Negotiations Council – Possible Executive Session
6:00	Joined by Teacher Association
7:55	Other Business
8:00	Adjourn